
COPA AMÈRICA 2007

CATALUNYA – COLÒMBIA  11 – 0

Recife, 30 d'octubre de 2007

CATALUNYA COLÒMBIA
Octavi Tarrés (p) Dario Falla (p)

Xavi Lladó Santiago Lizcano
Eloi Mitjans Raul Rigoza
Jordi Molet David Bustamante

Marc Navarro José Naranjo

Ivan Tibau Luis Cifuentes
Miquel Masoliver Nelson Ponce
Albert Casanovas   Nicolás Vasques

Jordi Carbó David Saldarriaga (p)

GOLS
1-0
2-0
3-0
4-0
5-0
6-0
7-0
8-0
9-0
10-0
11-0

(min 6)  Mitjans
(min 8)  Molet
(min 9)  Lladó

(min 10)  Navarro
(min 11)  Tibau
(min 11)  Tibau
(min 14)  Carbó
(min 27)  Tibau

(min 27)  Masoliver
(min 31)  Molet
(min 38)  Molet

ÀRBITRES:   Romario Soares (Brasil) i Luis Antonio (Brasil).


